
 

 

 

2020-2021 Important Dates to Remember 
 

Friday, August 21, 2020……………………………………….. Last Day of Summer 2020 Kid Connection program                                       

Monday, August 31  ............................................................... First Day of Kid Connection, First Day of School 

Monday, Sept 7th .................................................................... Kid Connection CLOSED, Labor Day Holiday 

Thurs, October 8th……………………………………………… . Early Release Day, Conferences 

Friday, October 9.………………………………………………..Non-School Day, Flex Learning Day 

Thursday & Friday, October 15, 16 ...................................... Non-School Days 

Wednesday, November 25………………. ............................. Non-School Day 

Thursday & Friday, November 26 & 27 ................................ Kid Connection CLOSED, Thanksgiving Break 

Monday, November 30 ........................................................... Non-School Day 

Wed, Mon, Tues, Wed, December 23, 28, 29, 30 ................. Non-School Days, Winter Break 

Thurs, Fri, December 24 & 25  .............................................. Kid Connection CLOSED  

Thurs, Fri, December 31 & January 1 .................................. Kid Connection CLOSED 

Monday, January 18 .……………………………………………Non-School Day, Martin Luther King, Jr Day 

Friday, January 22 .…………………………………………… .. Non-School Day 

Friday, February 12   ……………………………………………Non-School Day, Flex Learning Day 

Monday, February 15 ............................................................. Kid Connection CLOSED, President’s Day 

Monday, Mar 2nd ................................................................... KC Registration Opens for Summer 2021  

Thursday, Mar 4  .................................................................... Early Release Day 

Friday, March 5  ..................................................................... Non-School Day 

Friday, April 2  ………………………………………………… .. Kid Connection CLOSED, Good Friday 

Monday-Friday, April 5-9  ...................................................... Non-School Days, Spring Break  

Friday, May 1 .......................................................................... KC Registration Opens for School Year 2021-22 

Monday, May 31  .................................................................... Kid Connection CLOSED, Memorial Day 

Wednesday, June 2 ............................................................... Last day of School, Early Release Day 

Thursday, June 3…………………………………………….…..Non-School Day 

Friday, June 4 ......................................................................... Kid Connection CLOSED—Packing and Moving Day 

Mon, Tues, June 7,8  .………………………………….……… . Kid Connection CLOSED—Staff Development & Set Up 

Tuesday, June 8th ................................................................... Summer 2021, Open Houses, 5:00-6 pm 

Wednesday, June 9, 2021 ..................................................... Kid Connection-- 1st Day of SUMMER 2021 Program!  


